MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Planarcap® APR
Filter
Next generation, point-of-dispense,
CMP slurry filters for large and fine
particle reduction
The Planarcap®  APR (advanced particle reduction) CMP
slurry filter is the solution to address both large and fine

1/4" Flaretek® 98 mm (3.86") 152 mm (5.98") 153 mm (6.02") 208 mm (8.19")
3/8" Flaretek 98 mm (3.86") 152 mm (5.92") 153 mm (6.02") 208 mm (8.19")
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FILTRATION MEDIA INLET/OUTLET LENGTH VENT/DRAIN
PCPAH0L2FH pH 2-9, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPAH0LF1H pH 2-9, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAH0S2FH pH 2-9, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPAH0SF1H pH 2-9, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAH3LF1H pH 2-9, solid 10% 3/8" Flaretek® 5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAH3SF1H pH 2-9, solid 10% 3/8" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAL0L2FH pH 2-9, solid <2% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPAL0LF1H pH 2-9, solid <2% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAL0S2FH pH 2-9, solid <2% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPAL0SF1H pH 2-9, solid <2% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAL3LF1H pH 2-9, solid <2% 3/8" Flaretek® 5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPAL3SF1H pH 2-9, solid <2% 3/8" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPBH0L2FH pH 6-12, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPBH0LF1H pH 6-12, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 5" 1/4" Flaretek®
PCPBH0S2FH pH 6-12, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/8" MNPT
PCPBH0SF1H pH 6-12, solid 10% 1/4" Flaretek® 2.5" 1/4" Flaretek®